
                                        Somerset Invitational
                                        Somerset High School
                                         Somerset, Wisconsin
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                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1424  Alex Pazdernik                12  Ellsworth                     17:21.4  5:36 
      2    2 1463  Tyler Loucks                  12  Prescott                      17:53.9  5:46 
      3    3 1471  Breckin Schommer              11  Prescott                      18:32.3  5:59 
      4    4 1352  Ian Findlay                    9  Baldwin-Woodville             18:43.9  6:02 
      5    5 1275  Levi Day                      11  Altoona                       18:54.3  6:06 
      6    6 1280  Joey Ludy                     11  Altoona                       18:57.8  6:07 
      7    7 1578  Brian Woehrle                 12  St. Croix Central             19:02.0  6:08 
      8    8 1274  Ayden Darnell                 12  Altoona                       19:09.3  6:10 
      9    9 1464  Matthew Lynes                 12  Prescott                      19:15.2  6:12 
     10   10 1568  Chayton Gottfredsen           12  St. Croix Central             19:24.7  6:15 
     11   11 1421  Max Bergner                   11  Ellsworth                     19:26.0  6:16 
     12   12 1281  Ethan Michels                  9  Altoona                       19:29.9  6:17 
     13      1413  Ashton Yarrington             12  Colfax                        19:32.1  6:18 
     14   13 1557  Logen Vorlicek                12  Spring Valley                 19:34.5  6:19 
     15   14 1569  Maverick Kostrzak             10  St. Croix Central             19:38.0  6:20 
     16   15 1570  Adam Madlung                  11  St. Croix Central             19:40.9  6:21 
     17   16 1277  Jude Kane                     10  Altoona                       19:56.9  6:26 
     18   17 1276  Mason Hoepner                 11  Altoona                       20:00.0  6:27 
     19   18 1572  Braiden Rasmussen              9  St. Croix Central             20:04.4  6:28 
     20   19 1549  Brody Gregg                   11  Spring Valley                 20:12.0  6:31 
     21   20 1454  Aidan Anthony                 10  Prescott                      20:14.7  6:31 
     22   21 1458  Wesley Dobbs                  12  Prescott                      20:18.3  6:33 
     23   22 1423  Brady Mitchell                10  Ellsworth                     20:33.2  6:37 
     24   23 1455  Jayde Canfield                11  Prescott                      20:34.4  6:38 
     25   24 1459  Brahm Ennenga                 12  Prescott                      20:46.2  6:42 
     26   25 1541  Ethan Osborn                  12  Somerset                      20:46.9  6:42 
     27   26 1379  Simon Evenson                 12  Boyceville                    20:54.6  6:44 
     28      1405  Charlie Charbonnaeu            9  Colfax                        20:58.7  6:46 
     29   27 1286  Ryan Stanislawski             11  Altoona                       21:09.4  6:49 
     30      1284  Kaden Radcliffe               11  Altoona                       21:19.3  6:52 
     31      1287  Jayce Sternitzky              11  Altoona                       21:19.8  6:52 
     32   28 1535  Kohen Bonnell                 12  Somerset                      21:25.7  6:54 
     33      1473  Dylan Sterud                  12  Prescott                      21:29.4  6:56 
     34      1461  Ian Leask                     11  Prescott                      21:47.4  7:01 
     35   29 1540  Jaiden Kohler                 12  Somerset                      22:00.8  7:06 
     36   30 1353  Riley Laesch                  12  Baldwin-Woodville             22:07.4  7:08 
     37   31 1548  Danny Cipriano                10  Spring Valley                 22:08.1  7:08 
     38      1468  Caden Peterson                10  Prescott                      22:08.3  7:08 
     39      1285  Mason Smith                   12  Altoona                       22:10.2  7:09 
     40      1467  Connor Mcconnell              12  Prescott                      22:12.9  7:10 
     41   32 1552  Doost Mohammed Kaker           9  Spring Valley                 22:24.1  7:13 
     42   33 1420  Ben Baker                      9  Ellsworth                     22:24.4  7:13 
     43   34 1351  Brady Bolstad                  9  Baldwin-Woodville             22:55.0  7:23 
     44   35 1390  Michael Montgomery            10  Boyceville                    23:03.5  7:26 
     45   36 1422  Jasper Knutson                12  Ellsworth                     23:03.6  7:26 
     46   37 1357  Hayden Wilson                 12  Baldwin-Woodville             23:08.9  7:28 
     47      1462  Nolan Leask                    9  Prescott                      23:11.0  7:28 
     48      1411  Mark Sonnentag                12  Colfax                        23:12.8  7:29 
     49   38 1538  Connor Grahovac               12  Somerset                      23:28.3  7:34 
     50   39 1553  Shahrokhan Kaker              10  Spring Valley                 23:28.9  7:34 
     51   40 1398  Isaac Williams                 9  Boyceville                    23:34.8  7:36 
     52   41 1425  Will Penn                     11  Ellsworth                     23:43.2  7:39 
     53      1305  Joseph Kelling                11  Amery                         23:53.1  7:42 
     54      1460  William Haeg                   9  Prescott                      24:04.3  7:45 
     55   42 1574  Tyler Roshell                  9  St. Croix Central             24:09.6  7:47 
     56      1470  Cayden Riley                   9  Prescott                      24:18.7  7:50 
     57      1282  Reggie Parks                   9  Altoona                       24:20.7  7:51 
     58      1475  Ethan West                    10  Prescott                      24:25.5  7:52 
     59      1278  Patrick Leibas                 9  Altoona                       24:28.6  7:53 
     60      1472  Clint Sizemore                11  Prescott                      24:51.0  8:00 
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     61      1306  Ben Lorsung                   11  Amery                         24:57.2  8:02 
     62      1279  Josh Lenz                     10  Altoona                       24:57.3  8:02 
     63   43 1387  Christopher Madison            6  Boyceville                    25:15.1  8:08 
     64      1409  David Lyrek                   12  Colfax                        25:19.6  8:10 
     65   44 1576  Braden Underdahl               9  St. Croix Central             25:24.4  8:11 
     66      1474  Brandon Stuart                12  Prescott                      25:30.9  8:13 
     67   45 1376  Dominic Anderson              10  Boyceville                    25:51.3  8:20 
     68   46 1554  Travis Koenning               11  Spring Valley                 25:51.5  8:20 
     69      1428  Cole Christman                10  Elmwood-Plum City             26:03.4  8:24 
     70      1466  Tyler Marko                   11  Prescott                      26:27.3  8:31 
     71   47 1556  Nolan Palmer                   9  Spring Valley                 26:39.5  8:35 
     72      1573  Gavin Reetz                    9  St. Croix Central             26:39.6  8:35 
     73      1558  Mason Zimmerman               11  Spring Valley                 26:48.4  8:38 
     74   48 1356  Noah Schommer                 10  Baldwin-Woodville             27:11.4  8:46 
     75      1465  William Markert               10  Prescott                      27:26.9  8:51 
     76      1303  Adam Carufel                  10  Amery                         27:51.2  8:58 
     77   49 1393  Victor Pattermann              9  Boyceville                    28:10.1  9:04 
     78      1430  Kadin Guyer                   10  Elmwood-Plum City             28:14.9  9:06 
     79   50 1377  Forest Bettendorf              9  Boyceville                    28:15.8  9:06 
     80      1469  Luke Peterson                 10  Prescott                      28:20.0  9:08 
     81      1457  Maxwel Dearborn               10  Prescott                      28:58.0  9:20 
     82      1431  Mason Hocking                  9  Elmwood-Plum City             29:14.7  9:25 
     83   51 1534  Alex Bergeson                 10  Somerset                      29:37.6  9:33 
     84   52 1536  Alex Erickson                  9  Somerset                      33:31.4 10:48 
     85      1575  Mitchell Toske                 9  St. Croix Central             35:38.4 11:29 
     86      1456  Hunter Dearborn               10  Prescott                      36:28.8 11:45 
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       1.    47  Altoona                                    (19:17.7  96:28.2 1:02.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Levi Day                  11 18:54.3
       2      6  Joey Ludy                 11 18:57.8
       3      8  Ayden Darnell             12 19:09.3
       4     12  Ethan Michels              9 19:29.9
       5     16  Jude Kane                 10 19:56.9
       6   ( 17) Mason Hoepner             11 20:00.0
       7   ( 27) Ryan Stanislawski         11 21:09.4

       2.    55  Prescott                                   (19:14.9  96:14.4 2:24.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Tyler Loucks              12 17:53.9
       2      3  Breckin Schommer          11 18:32.3
       3      9  Matthew Lynes             12 19:15.2
       4     20  Aidan Anthony             10 20:14.7
       5     21  Wesley Dobbs              12 20:18.3
       6   ( 23) Jayde Canfield            11 20:34.4
       7   ( 24) Brahm Ennenga             12 20:46.2

       3.    64  St. Croix Central                          (19:34.0  97:50.0 1:02.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Brian Woehrle             12 19:02.0
       2     10  Chayton Gottfredsen       12 19:24.7
       3     14  Maverick Kostrzak         10 19:38.0
       4     15  Adam Madlung              11 19:40.9
       5     18  Braiden Rasmussen          9 20:04.4
       6   ( 42) Tyler Roshell              9 24:09.6
       7   ( 44) Braden Underdahl           9 25:24.4

       4.   103  Ellsworth                                  (20:33.8  102:48.6 5:42.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Alex Pazdernik            12 17:21.4
       2     11  Max Bergner               11 19:26.0
       3     22  Brady Mitchell            10 20:33.2
       4     33  Ben Baker                  9 22:24.4
       5     36  Jasper Knutson            12 23:03.6
       6   ( 41) Will Penn                 11 23:43.2

       5.   134  Spring Valley                              (21:33.6  107:47.6 3:54.4)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Logen Vorlicek            12 19:34.5
       2     19  Brody Gregg               11 20:12.0
       3     31  Danny Cipriano            10 22:08.1
       4     32  Doost Mohammed Kaker       9 22:24.1
       5     39  Shahrokhan Kaker          10 23:28.9
       6   ( 46) Travis Koenning           11 25:51.5
       7   ( 47) Nolan Palmer               9 26:39.5

       6.   153  Baldwin-Woodville                          (22:49.4  114:06.6 8:27.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ian Findlay                9 18:43.9
       2     30  Riley Laesch              12 22:07.4
       3     34  Brady Bolstad              9 22:55.0
       4     37  Hayden Wilson             12 23:08.9
       5     48  Noah Schommer             10 27:11.4
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       7.   171  Somerset                                   (23:27.9  117:19.3 8:50.7)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Ethan Osborn              12 20:46.9
       2     28  Kohen Bonnell             12 21:25.7
       3     29  Jaiden Kohler             12 22:00.8
       4     38  Connor Grahovac           12 23:28.3
       5     51  Alex Bergeson             10 29:37.6
       6   ( 52) Alex Erickson              9 33:31.4

       8.   189  Boyceville                                 (23:43.9  118:39.3 4:56.7)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Simon Evenson             12 20:54.6
       2     35  Michael Montgomery        10 23:03.5
       3     40  Isaac Williams             9 23:34.8
       4     43  Christopher Madison        6 25:15.1
       5     45  Dominic Anderson          10 25:51.3
       6   ( 49) Victor Pattermann          9 28:10.1
       7   ( 50) Forest Bettendorf          9 28:15.8


